SR.NO.AER/2020/23

MASTER OF LAWS (LL.M.)

The result of the candidates of LL.M.

course) Examination, held in December,

Marks
candidates.

The
candidates

FIFTH TERM EXAMINATION,

Fifth Term
2020 is shown as under :-

2020.

(Three years

obtained have been indicated against the successful

paper/s shown against the name indicates that the
have passed in the paper/s concerned.

Marks Obtained
(Out of 200)

Paper/s

177229

190501

190502

190503

190504

190505

190506

190507

190508

JYOTI SHARMA
SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA

ABHISHEK AGNIHOTRI
KAMAL AGNIHOTRI

ANJALI AGGARWAL
ASHOK KUMAR

BHARTENDU MALHOTRA
HARKESH MALHOTRA

JAT PRAKASH SIDDI
SIDDI SATYANARAYANA

KANIKA HANDA
ARUN KUMAR HANDA

KARUN GUPTA
SUBHASH CHAND GUPTA

MAYANK SHEKHAR
RAMPRAWESH RAY

MONIKA
ASHOK KUMAR

114

132

136

106

131

126

135

116

114

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

LL.M. FIFTH TERM (THREE YEARS COURSE) EXAMINATION,

(Out

Marks Obtained

of 200)

Paper/s

190509

190510

190511

190512

190513

190514

190515

190516

190517

190519

190701

190705

190710

190711

190721

NEETU GUPTA
KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA

PANKAJ DHINGRA
LATE SH. NAND LAL DHINGRA

PANKAJ GULIA
R S GULIA

POOJA CHAUDHARY
PRAMOD KUMAR CHAUDHARY

PRAGYA DHOUNDIYAL
CHAKARDHAR DHOUNDIYAL

RAJUL JAIN
AADIESH KUMAR JAIN

RAMKISHORE PRASAD
NAGESHWAR PRASAD

SHIVALI
BADRI PRASAD

SHRUTI RATHORE
HEMANT KUMAR RATHORE

YOGESH PAL
RAM SUKH PAL

AAYUSH TRIPATHI
SHIV KUMAR TRIPATHI

ANSHUL KUMAR SINGH
RAM RATAN SINGH

KUMAR ASHISH
ARUN KUMARTHAKUR

LUCKY
RAM KISHORE

RASHT SINGH
BHANU PRATAP SINGH

111

122

115

127

117

140

133

121

115

117

103

111

107

116

113

Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

LL.M. FIFTH TERM (THREE YEARS COURSE) EXAMINATION, 2020.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 200)

190723 SAUMYA JAIN 112
MAHESH C. JAIN

190724 SHEFALT YADAV Absent
RAJKISHORE YADAV

190725 SRISHTI TRIPATHI 121
SHIV SHANKAR TRIPATHI

EX-STUDENTS

190951 AMIT RANA 129
S/0 GOVARDHAN SINGH
190952 MD ABDULLAH 127
SAIFULLAH KHALID
190956 NITIN RANJAN SHOUNDIK 126
NARAYAN SHOUNDIK
190957 TUSHANT 116
D. V SINGH
190958 CHITESH KUMAR 110
MAHESH CHAND
190959 BRAHMA PRAKASH 119
CHHEDI LAL
190961 SAVEENA 109
JAI DEV SINGH
190967 ARUN HOODA 120
AJAY PAL HOODA
190970 RUCHI 121
RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA
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ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) \

0.5.D.-EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 17th March, 2021.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



