UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

MASTER OF LAWS (LL.M.) FIFTH TERM EXAMINATION, 2020.

(THREE YEARS COURSE)

The result of the candidates of LL.M. Fifth Term (Three years course) Examination, held in December, 2020 is shown as under:-

Marks obtained have been indicated against the successful candidates.

The paper/s shown against the name indicates that the candidates have passed in the paper/s concerned.

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	(Out of 200)	er/s
	FACULTY C	F LAW	
177229	JYOTI SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA	114	
190501	ABHISHEK AGNIHOTRI KAMAL AGNIHOTRI	132	
190502	ANJALI AGGARWAL ASHOK KUMAR	136	
190503	BHARTENDU MALHOTRA HARKESH MALHOTRA	106	
190504	JAI PRAKASH SIDDI SIDDI SATYANARAYANA	131	
190505	KANIKA HANDA ARUN KUMAR HANDA	126	
190506	KARUN GUPTA SUBHASH CHAND GUPTA	135	
190507	MAYANK SHEKHAR RAMPRAWESH RAY	116	
190508	MONIKA ASHOK KUMAR	114	

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

	LL.M.	FIFTH	TERM	(THREE	YEARS	COURSE)	EXAMINATION,	2020
--	-------	-------	------	--------	-------	---------	--------------	------

	Name of Candidate	(Out of 200)	Paper/s
	FACULTY C		
190509	NEETU GUPTA KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA	111	
190510	PANKAJ DHINGRA LATE SH. NAND LAL DHINGRA	122	
190511	PANKAJ GULIA R S GULIA	115	
190512	POOJA CHAUDHARY PRAMOD KUMAR CHAUDHARY	127	
190513	PRAGYA DHOUNDIYAL CHAKARDHAR DHOUNDIYAL	117	
190514	RAJUL JAIN AADIESH KUMAR JAIN	140	
190515	RAMKISHORE PRASAD NAGESHWAR PRASAD		113
190516	SHIVALI BADRI PRASAD	133	
190517	SHRUTI RATHORE HEMANT KUMAR RATHORE	121	
190519	YOGESH PAL RAM SUKH PAL	115	
190701	AAYUSH TRIPATHI SHIV KUMAR TRIPATHI	117	
190705	ANSHUL KUMAR SINGH RAM RATAN SINGH	103	
190710	KUMAR ASHISH ARUN KUMARTHAKUR	111	
190711	LUCKY RAM KISHORE	107	
190721	RASHI SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH	116	
			Conto

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

LL.M.	FIFTH	TERM	(THREE	YEARS	COURSE)	EXAMINATION,	2020.

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtain	ed Paper/s
		(Out of 200)
11011 110.	Name of Canalace		-

		FACULTY OF LAW	
190723	SAUMYA JAIN MAHESH C. JAIN		112
190724	SHEFALI YADAV RAJKISHORE YADAV	Ţ.	Absent
190725	SRISHTI TRIPATHI SHIV SHANKAR TRI		121
		EX-STUDENTS	
190951	AMIT RANA S/O GOVARDHAN SI	INGH	129
190952	MD ABDULLAH SAIFULLAH KHALII		127
190956	NITIN RANJAN SHO NARAYAN SHOUNDIR	· -	126
190957	TUSHANT D. V SINGH		116
190958	CHITESH KUMAR MAHESH CHAND		110
190959	BRAHMA PRAKASH CHHEDI LAL		119
190961	SAVEENA JAI DEV SINGH		109
190967	ARUN HOODA		120

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

190970 RUCHI

AJAY PAL HOODA

RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA

O.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

121

Delhi, the 17^{th} March, 2021.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.